

Attention John James Salon and Spa Customers:

The team at John James Salon and Spa would like to express our sincere thank you for your support and continued loyalty. Your business is extremely valuable to us, and we continue to do our best to provide you with the highest level of service possible.

Due to the global factors in recent times, our operating costs have increased significantly due to inflation. In order to continue to provide you the best quality services, there will be a small 5% salon cost beginning March 15, 2023. Your business is valuable to us and we want you to know that in spite of these increased costs, we have done our best to keep prices as low as possible.

In addition, beginning March 15, 2023, credit card purchases will be charged a 3% fee to cover credit card fees charged to John James Salon and Spa. This fee is waived if payment is made by cash or check.

We thank you for your understanding and are always here for any questions or concerns. We are looking forward to continuing to provide you the best possible service at your future appointments.

Sincere Appreciation,

The John James Salon and Spa